

PACHET ECHIPAMENTE IRIGATII, MS

I.D.: 64036510

Data publicarii 08.12.21 Coduri CPV 39715300-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.429,28 RON - 1.429,28 RON

Descriere: 1 BLOC MULTIPRIZA 3X2P+T 3M PRE53 L695002 Buc 1.00 52.10 52.10 2 RACORD COMP.63 PVCCO55 Buc 2.00 27.31 54.62 3 CUTIE SIGURANTA CABLURI SI PRIZE 20230 Buc 1.00 12.52 12.52 4 PRESOSTAT PC-9 2.68DLAST OSPR-2553 Buc 1.00 32.77 32.77 5 PRIZA PT CU CP HYDRO ALP53 34844 PGA014524 Buc 2.00 14.71 29.41 6 CONECTOR STOP 3/4 50-125 Bct 2.00 5.88 11.76 7 REDUCTIE 1-3/4 I-E ZNAP55 EFC-NMF34/11 Buc 1.00 7.48 7.48 8 CONECTOR 3/4 ECO QUICK 50-135 Bct 2.00 5.46 10.92 9 TEU COMP.32-1 FE PVCCO55 Buc 1.00 6.61 6.61 10 ROBINET TIP SERTAR PANA 1.1/2 ROB55 Buc 3.00 60.42 181.26 11 MUFA CONECTARE F 3/4 AFT52 51-655 Buc 1.00 3.78 3.78 12 MUFA REPARATIE 3/4 AFT52 51-105H Buc 4.00 2.94 11.76 13 PISTOL STROPIT 8FCT AFT52 52-055 Buc 4.00 28.99 115.97 14 SORB 6/4 Z.ZWROTNY+KOSZ.40. ZZ-K40 Buc 1.00 22.84 22.84 15 MANOMETRU RADIAL 10BAR 1/4 BAR-F10 POMPE55 Buc 1.00 11.34 11.34 16 ROB TR TYTAN 1 I-E LEV ZKWD-PP-NW-25 Buc 1.00 32.50 32.50 17 CONECTOR FURTUN 1/2-5/8 BASIC 50-130 Buc 1.00 4.62 4.62 18 RACORD COMP.40-5/4 FE PVCCO55 Buc 3.00 9.16 27.48 19 FURTUN PROF.5 PERETI 3/4 25M 15-120 Buc 3.00 150.42 451.26 20 DER.TAMBUR 3X2.5 25M Buc 1.00 200.00 200.00 21 RACORD Y 2293 AFU52 Buc 1.00 16.39 16.39 22 DEMAROR GENERATOR ROTUND MIC NG. GF-0266 Buc 1.00 15.04 15.04 23 FIR NYLON 2.0MMX15M P 35-042 Buc 2.00 10.50 21.01 24 BUJIE 15HP D0086 Buc 6.00 15.97 95.82